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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 580 580 480 -—- -—- -—-
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 40 40 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships =~ Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 624 583 1207 1198 9 0 418 782 70 160 19 951
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 18 34 52 52 0 0 8 34 12 0 0 30
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 480 394 (2013-14) 3 (2014-15) 265 169 200000 (Two lakhs) = 55
(2013-14) 480 387 (2014-15) 4 (2015-16) 258 167 200000 (Two lakhs) 49
(2014-15) 480 402 (2015-16) 3 (2016-17) 302 149 177000 (one lakh 46
seventy seven
thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 30 30
(2014-15) 30 27
(2015-16) 40 28

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Academic  No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time
(2014-15) 28
(2015-16) 25
(2016-17) 28

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

199922 (nineteen lakh ninety
nine thousand nine twenty two)

2176542 (Twenty One Lakh
Seventy Six Thousand Five
Hundred Forty Two )

0 (Not applicable)
0 (not applicable)

3233493 (Thirty Two Lakh Thirty
Three Thousand Four Hundred
Ninety Three)

53669059 (Five Crore Thirty Six
Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Fifty
Nine )

538519 (Five Lakh Thirty Eight
Thousand Five Hundred
Nineteen)

46710 (Forty Six Thousand Seven
Hundred Ten)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 9
0 0 (Zero) 3

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

125577 (One Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
Seven)

845686 (Eight Lakh Forty Five
Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Six
)

0 (not applicable)
0 (not applicable)

414959 (Four Lakh Fourteen
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty
Nine )

46684656 (Four Crore Sixty Six
Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Six
Hundred Fifty Six)

401888 (Four Lakh One
Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty
Eight)

188489 (One Lakh Eighty Eight
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty
Nine)

Utilised Amount

217147 (Two Lakh Seventeen
Thousand One Hundred Forty
Seven)

1444016 (Fourteen Lakh Forty
Four Thousand Sixteen)

0 (not applicable)
0 (not applicable)

692104 (Six Lakh Ninety Two
Thousand One Hundred Four)

44142969 (Four Crore Forty One
Lakh Forty Two Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty Nine )

356793 (Three Lakh Fifty Six
Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety Three)

54434 (Fifty Four Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty Four )

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings
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Faculty Details

Srno

20

21

Name

Ajay Kumar S

Anusha N

Apoorva

Bharathi Rathod

Dr B M Babitha

Dr Gayathri

Gopalakrishnan

Dr Helen Cunha

Dr Jyothi N

Hosurkar

Dr Kavitha H S

Dr Nagendra

Kumar T D

Dr Prathima Vijay

Dr R N Subba Rao

Dr S Anil Kumar

Dr T Nagaraju

DrVinaya T

Gokul C

Jagadish A

Jithendra Kumar

Lakshmi

Narayana Goud

Lohith Kumar S

M S Nagaraj

Age

28

26

27

40

49

38

57

39

39

62

38

57

58

56

32

35

36

41

29

33

42

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Qualification

MBA

M.COM

M.A

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

M.Sc.

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

Experience

(In Months)

37

13

24

120

230

84

382

62

97

384

24

32

397

312

96

142

102

114

84

72

241

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

10-07-
2017

25-06-
2015

06-06-
1998

03-07-
2017

01-10-
1985

01-06-
2012

01-07-
2014

02-12-
2015

14-12-
2015

01-06-
1987

01-07-
1984

03-01-
2014

01-07-
2016

21-09-
2015

21-01-
2015

01-02-
2010

25-06-
2015

01-08-
2016

01-07-
1998

Leaving
Date

19-08-
2017

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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22 MV Dinesh 56  Associate Professor Male M.LISc 362 Yes Yes 01-06-  --- Regular
1987
23 Mohan Rao CN 34  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 120 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
2016
24 Noor Nigar 37  Assistant Professor Female = M. Phil 60 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
2016
25 Pallavi L 27  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 72 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
2016
26 Priyanka B G 31 Assistant Professor Female MBA 108 Yes No 21-09-  19-09-  Regular
2015 2017
27 Rajatha M 31 Assistant Professor Female MBA 60 No Yes 03-07- - Regular
2017
28 Rama Mishra 28  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes 18-07- - Regular
Yashaswi 2016
29 Roopalatha M 41 Assistant Professor Female MBA 115 Yes Yes 16-01- - Regular
2008
30 Sathish Kumar T 37  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 120 Yes Yes 01-07-  --- Regular
2016
31 Satish M D 33  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 118 Yes Yes 21-09- - Regular
2007
32 Savitha Priyanka 50  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 120 Yes Yes 25-06-  --- Regular
2015
33 Shalini N 39  Assistant Professor Female = M. Phil 140 Yes Yes 01-06-  --- Regular
2012
34 Shanthi KrishnaR 40  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 91 Yes Yes 03-01- - Regular
2011
35 Sharavana M 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 110 Yes Yes 15-06-  --- Regular
2011
36 Shivakumar N 34  Assistant Professor Male M.COM 61 Yes Yes 01-02- - Regular
2017
37 Shivanjali 33  Assistant Professor Female = M. Phil 72 Yes No 18-01-  12-08-  Regular
Kesharawani 2013 2017
38 Suprita Shrikanth 28  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 48 No Yes 11-09- - Regular
Nayak 2017
39 ume salma 49  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 108 Yes Yes 04-08- - Regular
2008
40 Yatheesh Kumar 28  Assistant Professor Male MP.Ed. 42 Yes Yes 25-01- - Regular
BN 2016
41 Yellappa M 32 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 83 Yes Yes 18-08-  --- Regular
2012
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