

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-21071

Institute Name: Sivananda Sarma Memorial R. V. College, No.17, 26th Main, 36th Cross, Jayanagar, 4th T Block, Bangalore-41.

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	580	580	480			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	40	40				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	624	583	1207	1198	9	0	418	782	70	160	19	951
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	18	34	52	52	0	0	8	34	12	0	0	30

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

-	9			-					
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	480	394	(2013-14)	3	(2014-15)	265	169	200000 (Two lakhs)	55
(2013-14)	480	387	(2014-15)	4	(2015-16)	258	167	200000 (Two lakhs)	49
(2014-15)	480	402	(2015-16)	3	(2016-17)	302	149	177000 (one lakh seventy seven thousand)	46

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	30	30	(2014-15)	28	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	30	27	(2015-16)	25	0	0 (Zero)	9
(2015-16)	40	28	(2016-17)	28	0	0 (Zero)	3

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	199922 (nineteen lakh ninety nine thousand nine twenty two)	125577 (One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Seven)	217147 (Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven)
New Equipment for Laboratories	2176542 (Twenty One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Two)	845686 (Eight Lakh Forty Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Six)	1444016 (Fourteen Lakh Forty Four Thousand Sixteen)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Not applicable)	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)
Studios	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3233493 (Thirty Two Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three)	414959 (Four Lakh Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Nine)	692104 (Six Lakh Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Four)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	53669059 (Five Crore Thirty Six Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Fifty Nine)	46684656 (Four Crore Sixty Six Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Six)	44142969 (Four Crore Forty One Lakh Forty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	538519 (Five Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen)	401888 (Four Lakh One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Eight)	356793 (Three Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Three)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	46710 (Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Ten)	188489 (One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Nine)	54434 (Fifty Four Thousand Fou Hundred Thirty Four)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associatio type
1	Ajay Kumar S	28	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	37	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
2	Anusha N	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	13	No	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
3	Apoorva	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	No	Yes	10-07- 2017		Regular
4	Bharathi Rathod	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2015		Regular
5	Dr B M Babitha	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	230	Yes	Yes	06-06- 1998		Regular
6	Dr Gayathri Gopalakrishnan	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	No	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
7	Dr Helen Cunha	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	382	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1985		Regular
8	Dr Jyothi N Hosurkar	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	62	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regular
9	Dr Kavitha H S	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
10	Dr Nagendra Kumar T D	62	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2015		Regular
11	Dr Prathima Vijay	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	No	Yes	14-12- 2015		Regular
12	Dr R N Subba Rao	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	32	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1987		Regular
13	Dr S Anil Kumar	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	397	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1984		Regular
14	Dr T Nagaraju	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2014		Regular
15	Dr Vinaya T	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	No	01-07- 2016	19-08- 2017	Regular
16	Gokul C	35	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	142	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2015		Regular
17	Jagadish A	36	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	102	Yes	Yes	21-01- 2015		Regular
18	Jithendra Kumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	114	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2010		Regular
19	Lakshmi Narayana Goud	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	84	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2015		Regular
20	Lohith Kumar S	33	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	72	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
21	M S Nagaraj	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	241	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1998		Regular

22	M V Dinesh	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.LISc	362	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1987		Regular
23	Mohan Rao C N	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
24	Noor Nigar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
25	Pallavi L	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	72	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
26	Priyanka B G	31	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	108	Yes	No	21-09- 2015	19-09- 2017	Regular
27	Rajatha M	31	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	60	No	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
28	Rama Mishra Yashaswi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2016		Regular
29	Roopalatha M	41	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	115	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2008		Regular
30	Sathish Kumar T	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
31	Satish M D	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	118	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2007		Regular
32	Savitha Priyanka	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	120	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2015		Regular
33	Shalini N	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	140	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regular
34	Shanthi Krishna R	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	91	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2011		Regular
35	Sharavana M	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	110	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regular
36	Shivakumar N	34	Assistant Professor	Male	м.сом	61	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2017		Regular
37	Shivanjali Kesharawani	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	No	18-01- 2013	12-08- 2017	Regular
38	Suprita Shrikanth Nayak	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48	No	Yes	11-09- 2017		Regular
39	ume salma	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	108	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2008		Regular
40	Yatheesh Kumar B N	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	42	Yes	Yes	25-01- 2016		Regular
41	Yellappa M	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	83	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2012		Regular